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Middle School Basketball (Girls)
Winter 2025-2026

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Monday Jan. 19 White Cloud Middle
School (7th grade at 4pm
8th grade to follow)

Tri County High School  4:00PM

Wednesday Jan. 21 @ Chippewa Hills
Intermediate School (7th
grade at 4pm 8th grade to
follow)

Chippewa Hills
Intermediate School

2:30PM 4:00PM

Monday Jan. 26 Central Montcalm High
School (7th grade at 4pm
8th grade to follow)

Tri County High School  4:00PM

Wednesday Jan. 28 @ Kent City Middle School
(7th grade at 4pm 8th
grade to follow)

Kent City Middle School 2:50PM 4:00PM

Monday Feb. 02 Grant Middle School (7th
grade at 4pm 8th grade to
follow)

Tri County High School  4:00PM

Wednesday Feb. 04 @ Morley Stanwood
Middle School (7th grade
at 4pm 8th grade to
follow)

Morley Stanwood Middle
School

3:00PM 4:00PM

Monday Feb. 09 Lakeview Middle School
(7th grade at 4pm 8th
grade to follow)

Tri County High School  4:00PM

Monday Feb. 16 Newaygo Middle School
(7th grade at 4pm 8th
grade to follow)

Tri County High School  4:00PM

Saturday Feb. 21 @ Big Rapids High School
(7th and 8th Grade at BR
Tournament)

Big Rapids High School  9:00AM

Monday Feb. 23 @ Big Rapids Middle
School (7th grade at 4pm
8th grade to follow)

Big Rapids Middle School 2:45PM 4:00PM

Wednesday Feb. 25 @ Reed City Middle School
(7th grade at 4pm 8th
grade to follow)

Reed City Middle School 2:30PM 4:00PM
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